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Border Air Quality Studies
Detroit, Michigan
October 129, 2008

2008 Canada-US Science Exchange

Attendee Affiliation Email Address

Ron Williams US EPA Williams.ronald@epa.gov
Tim Watkins US EPA Watkins. Tim@epa.gov
Rich Cook US EPA Cook.rich@epa.gov

Chad Bailey US EPA Bailey.chad@epa.gov

Larry Lemke

Wayne State Univ

Idlemke@wayne.edu

Shannon Molaroni

Wayne State Univ

molaronism@wayne.edu

Ryan Alan Simon Fraser Univ allenr@sfu.ca

Alan Vette US EPA Vette.alan@epa.gov
MaryAnn Heindorf MDEQ Heindorfm@michigan.gov
Linda Weglicki Wayne State Univ Iweglicki@hotmail.com
Navnit Ghuman MDEQ nghuman@michigan.gov
Joan Weidner Semcog weidner@semcog.org

Pat Rasmussen

Health Canada

Pat_rasmussen@hc-
sc.gc.ca

Roger Sutcliffe

Health Canada

Roger.sutcliffe@hc-
sc.gc.ca

Moegan MacNeill

Health Canada

Morgan_macneil@hc-
sc.gc.ca

Mina McLemore

MDEQ

mclemorew@michigan.gov

Amanda Wheeler

Health Canada

Amanda_Wheeler@hc-
sc.gc.ca

Crystal Gilbert

Detroit Environmental
Affairs

gilbertcr@detroitmi.gov

Karen Wesson US EPA Wesson.Karen@epa.gov
Lindsay Miller Univ of Windsor Mille2r@uwindsor.ca
Mary Lee Hultin MDEQ hultinm@michigan.gov

Alice Grgicak-Mannion

Univ of Windsor

Grgica3@unwindsor

Iris Xu

Univ of Windsor

XXu@uwindsor.ca

Craig Fitzner

MDEQ

Fitznerc@michigan.gov

John Harrison

MDEQ

Harrisonj3@michigan.gov




